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S&P500 -1.32% (2,836.74) NASDAQ -0.18% (8,634.52) DJIA -1.93% (23,775.27)
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S&P/TSX Composite +0.42% (14,420.36)
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MSCI EM -2.43% (879.41)
MSCI Asia Pacific -2.15% (132.49)
Shanghai Composite China -1.06% (2,808.53)
HANG SENG Index -2.25% (23,831.33)
India SENSEX Index -0.83% (31,327.22)
EM Eastern Europe -0.17% (129.72)
Russia‘s MICEX +1.07% (2,562.03)
MSCI EM Latin America (USD) -8.85% (1,502.07)
Brazil BOVESPA Index -4.63% (75,330.60)
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Currencies 24/04/2020 Weekly % MTD % YTD %
USDILS 3.5231 -1.83% -0.72% 2.02%
EURILS 3.8071 -2.34% -2.70% -1.71%
GBPILS 4.3596 -2.84% -0.97% -4.84%
CHFILS 3.6234 -2.37% -1.78% 1.51%
JPYILS 3.2794 -1.57% -0.53% 3.16%
AUDILS 2.2539 -1.32% 3.68% -7.02%
CADILS 2.5006 -2.44% -0.79% -5.95%
EURUSD 1.0823 -0.48% -1.89% -3.48%
GBPUSD 1.2367 -1.06% -0.43% -6.71%
USDJPY 107.5100 -0.03% -0.03% -1.01%
AUDUSD 0.6371 0.08% 3.91% -9.26%
CHFUSD 1.0279 -0.61% -1.20% -0.52%
CADUSD 0.7094 -0.69% -0.21% -7.85%
NZDUSD 0.6017 -0.30% 1.02% -10.73%
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USO US Equity

GLD US Equity

XLV US Equity

TLT US Equity

HYG US Equity

XLP US Equity

QQQ US Equity

RSP US Equity

VCSH US Equity

SHV US Equity

SPY US Equity

IVV US Equity

IEMG US Equity

EFA US Equity

DIA US Equity

FLOT US Equity

VWO US Equity

VOO US Equity

IWM US Equity

EZU US Equity

(ETF) 70 nnmjpa n'wiaw 0'sod> nynn

(USD 'nama) 2020 7oxa 24 -7 pTIvn

UNITED STATES OIL FUND LP

SPDR GOLD SHARES

HEALTH CARE SELECT SECTOR

ISHARES 20+ YEAR TREASURY BO

ISHARES IBOXX HIGH YLD CORP

CONSUMER STAPLES SPDR

INVESCO QQQ TRUST SERIES 1

INVESCO S&P 500 EQUAL WEIGHT

VANGUARD S/T CORP BOND ETF

ISHARES SHORT TREASURY BOND

SPDR S&P 500 ETF TRUST

ISHARES CORE S&P 500 ETF

ISHARES CORE MSCI EMERGING

ISHARES MSCI EAFE ETF

SPDR DJIA TRUST

ISHARES FLOATING RATE BOND E

VANGUARD FTSE EMERGING MARKE

VANGUARD S&P 500 ETF

ISHARES RUSSELL 2000 ETF

ISHARES MSCI EUROZONE ETF

1,733,418,464

1,455,258,723

1,191,108,948

1,171,700,984

854,296,001

768,241,355

700,198,737

631,324,506

603,048,962

598,820,000

(2,625,291,284)

(1,480,369,040)

(1,267,140,017)

(1,159,656,015)

(942,485,197)

(902,745,993)

(751,355,014)

(660,808,977)

(473,394,993)
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